



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	5841201010090	BAGGAGE CARRIER SILVER LC4 '1		1.00
3	58412011000	BUSH BAGGAGE CARRIER 6X16X17,5		2.00
4	50232050000	WASHER 6,2X18X2	125	2.00
5	0015060353	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X35 WS=8	LC4 ADVENTURE	2.00
9	0017060303	SPECIAL SCREW T60 6X30 WS=6		4.00
25	5020207904430	% HAND GUARD CPL.L+R/S BLACK		1.00
26	5020207905030	SCREEN CPL.L+R/S BLACK		1.00
27	50202079051	FASTENING KIT HAND GUARDS CPL.		1.00
30	5830302320090	SIDESTAND SILVER L=381MM '99	625 SC	1.00
31	51003021000	SIDESTAND SPRING LONG		1.00

32	54310086000			1.00
33	57103225000	BUSHING 8,2 X 12 X 10		1.00
34	54603025000	WASHER 12,5 X 25 X 1,5		1.00
35	58303026250	SIDE STAND BRACKET '97		1.00
36	0991080353	FLAT HEAD SCREW DIN7991-M 8X35		1.00
37	0912100303	AH SCREW DIN0912-M10X30		1.00
38	0912100256	AH SCREW DIN0912-M10X25 10.9		1.00
89	58303005144			1.00
91	0014060103	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X10 WS=8		1.00
93	58003012200	ENGINE PROTECTOR BRACKET '97		2.00
94	0014060153	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X15 WS=8		4.00